Accessories / llluminators

IR100

Features

Infrared illumination spotlight. Range up to 100 metres.

Water resistant and 1P66, certified for both interior and exterior use. Contains a photocell that ensures automatic
activation of the infrared illumination, when the light conditions fall below a certain limit (ON?10 lux). Thereby its 6 IR
LED's activate automatically and provide the infrared illumination necessary for security cameras to function in low light
conditions. Beam width 60°.



Specifications

LEDs

Wavelength

Minimum illumination to switch

on

Opening angle

Range

Power

Degree of protection

Temp. operation

Dimensions

Weight

6 leds @10

850 nm

10 Lux

60°

100 m

DC 12 V /1000 mA

Weatherproof IP66

-30°C ~60° C

170 (D) x 85 (&) mm

360 g



