Accessories / Illuminators

IR100



Features

Infrared illumination spotlight. Range up to 100 metres.

Water resistant and IP66, certified for both interior and exterior use. Contains a photocell that ensures automatic activation of the infrared illumination, when the light conditions fall below a certain limit (ON?10 lux). Thereby its 6 IR LED's activate automatically and provide the infrared illumination necessary for security cameras to function in low light conditions. Beam width 60° .

Specifications

LEDs	6 leds Ø10
Wavelength	850 nm
Minimum illumination to switch on	10 Lux
Opening angle	60°
Range	100 m
Power	DC 12 V / 1000 mA
Degree of protection	Weatherproof IP66
Temp. operation	-30° C ~60° C
Dimensions	170 (D) x 85 (Ø) mm
Weight	360 g
-	-